
Day Date Time slot 1 2 RF BD
08-12 FBIO
12-16 APSV
16-20 SRAD / VADL / DMEL / SIGE 

Sat 2026/06/20
Sun 2026/06/21

08-12
12-16 ASEC
16-20 CSAT / ESFV / ETTD/BDFI RFOT OTBD
08-12  
12-16
16-20 RFTC STMO
08-12 INRS
12-16 EYTU
16-20 ATOC / CNVR/INTN / MLLB / INSE DCSE MLLB
08-12
12-16 GPRO
16-20
08-12 PRDL PRDL
12-16 TACR
16-20 CAFR/RDSV / DAEM / SEIOT SRFC

Sat 2026/06/27
Sun 2026/06/28

08-12
12-16 VETIC
16-20 BCDA APMC BDIVS
08-12 SÑIM
12-16 SCOM
16-20 ATAT / DSFA/TMEL/NTIC ATAT DSFA
08-12
12-16
16-20 CPGO / DBUS / IEIOT MC4G LSMA
08-12
12-16 RCEM
16-20 TMED SPDB
08-12
12-16 IRAC
16-20 LRFM / MEDS / CDAW / ISPR / RTIC LRFM BINL

Sat 2026/07/04
Sun 2026/07/05

08-12
12-16
16-20 COEM APPR
08-12 DLAS/BIOS
12-16 SSMM
16-20 ADIN/BCFA REIL
08-12
12-16 ISIN
16-20 TSAN

Wed 2026/07/08

Mon 2026/07/06

Tue 2026/07/07

MASTER IN SIGNAL THEORY AND COMMUNICATIONS
Exams for Academic Year 2025-26- Extra (June & July 2026)

MUIT MSTC

Mon 2026/06/22

Fri 2026/06/19
OPTF

Fri 2026/06/26

Mon 2026/06/29

Fri 2026/07/03

Tue 2026/06/23

Wed 2026/06/24

Thu 2026/06/25

Wed 2026/07/01

Thu 2026/07/02

Tue 2026/06/30


